CITY OF HAMILTON PAGE 1
2015 TOTAL TAX RATES (inclusive of education)
Hamilton Glanbrook i i Ancaster i i

Residential

Farmland Awaiting Development - Com
Farmland Awaiting Development - Res
Farmland Awaiting Development - Multi-Res

New Multi-Residential
Multi-Residential

Commercial - Residual
- excess land
Commercial - Office Building
- excess land
Commercial - Parking Lot
- vacant land
Commercial - Shopping
- excess land
Commercial (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
Office Building (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
Shopping (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)

Industrial - Residual
- excess land
- vacant land
Industrial - Large
- excess land
Industrial (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
- vacant land (New Construction)
Large Industrial (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
Pipelines
Farm
Managed Forests

RT
C1
R1
M1
NT
MT

CT
CuU
DT
DU
GT
CX
ST
SuU
XT
XU
YT
YU
ZT
ZU

IT

U

IX

LT
LU
JT
JU
JX
KT
KU

PT
FT
T

1.383361%
1.037521%
1.037521%
1.037521%
1.383361%
3.451109%

3.621738%
2.535217%
3.621738%
2.535217%
3.621738%
3.621738%
3.621738%
2.535217%
3.542955%
2.480069%
3.542955%
2.480069%
3.542955%
2.480069%

5.019825%
3.513877%
3.513877%
5.660335%
3.962234%
4.900422%
3.430295%
3.430295%
5.540932%
3.878652%
3.253779%

0.247315%
0.323467%

1.301881%
0.976411%
0.976411%
0.976411%
1.301881%
3.227855%

3.460408%
2.422285%
3.460408%
2.422285%
3.460408%
3.460408%
3.460408%
2.422285%
3.381625%
2.367137%
3.381625%
2.367137%
3.381625%
2.367137%

4.765420%
3.335794%
3.335794%
5.362013%
3.753409%
4.646017%
3.252212%
3.252212%
5.242610%
3.669827%
3.112276%

0.240596%
0.314171%

1.175762%
0.881821%
0.881821%
0.881821%
1.175762%
2.882287%

3.210691%
2.247484%
3.210691%
2.247484%
3.210691%
3.210691%
3.210691%
2.247484%
3.131908%
2.192336%
3.131908%
2.192336%
3.131908%
2.192336%

4.371637%
3.060146%
3.060146%
4.900254%
3.430178%
4.252234%
2.976564%
2.976564%
4.780851%
3.346595%
2.893250%

0.225974%
0.293940%

1.238706%
0.929030%
0.929030%
0.929030%
1.238706%
3.054755%

3.335321%
2.334725%
3.335321%
2.334725%
3.335321%
3.335321%
3.335321%
2.334725%
3.256538%
2.279577%
3.256538%
2.279577%
3.256538%
2.279577%

4.568169%
3.197718%
3.197718%
5.130712%
3.591498%
4.448766%
3.114136%
3.114136%
5.011309%
3.507916%
3.002563%

0.229181%
0.298377%

1.238937%
0.929203%
0.929203%
0.929203%
1.238937%
3.055387%

3.335778%
2.335044%
3.335778%
2.335044%
3.335778%
3.335778%
3.335778%
2.335044%
3.256995%
2.279896%
3.256995%
2.279896%
3.256995%
2.279896%

4.568888%
3.198222%
3.198222%
5.131555%
3.592089%
4.449485%
3.114640%
3.114640%
5.012152%
3.508507%
3.002963%

0.237389%
0.309734%

1.287429%
0.965571%
0.965571%
0.965571%
1.287429%
3.188254%

3.431792%
2.402254%
3.431792%
2.402254%
3.431792%
3.431792%
3.431792%
2.402254%
3.353009%
2.347106%
3.353009%
2.347106%
3.353009%
2.347106%

4.720294%
3.304206%
3.304206%
5.309098%
3.716369%
4.600891%
3.220624%
3.220624%
5.189695%
3.632786%
3.087177%

0.240856%
0.314530%

1.177198%
0.882898%
0.882898%
0.882898%
1.177198%
2.886222%

3.213535%
2.249474%
3.213535%
2.249474%
3.213535%
3.213535%
3.213535%
2.249474%
3.134752%
2.194326%
3.134752%
2.194326%
3.134752%
2.194326%

4.376121%
3.063284%
3.063284%
4.905512%
3.433858%
4.256718%
2.979702%
2.979702%
4.786109%
3.350276%
2.895744%

0.226233%
0.294299%

1.224254%
0.918190%
0.918190%
0.918190%
1.224254%
3.015155%

3.306705%
2.314694%
3.306705%
2.314694%
3.306705%
3.306705%
3.306705%
2.314694%
3.227922%
2.259545%
3.227922%
2.259545%
3.227922%
2.259545%

4.523043%
3.166130%
3.166130%
5.077796%
3.554457%
4.403640%
3.082548%
3.082548%
4.958393%
3.470875%
2.977464%

0.229440%
0.298736%

1.240373%
0.930280%
0.930280%
0.930280%
1.240373%
3.059321%

3.338621%
2.337035%
3.338621%
2.337035%
3.338621%
3.338621%
3.338621%
2.337035%
3.259838%
2.281887%
3.259838%
2.281887%
3.259838%
2.281887%

4.573372%
3.201360%
3.201360%
5.136813%
3.595769%
4.453969%
3.117778%
3.117778%
5.017410%
3.512187%
3.005457%

0.237649%
0.310093%

Residual Commercial is comprised of Commercial-Residual, Commercial-Office Building, Commercial-Shopping
Shopping (New Construction) and related subclasses
Residual Industrial is comprised of Industrial-Residual, Industrial (New Construction) and related subclasses
Large Industrial is comprised of Industrial-Large, Large Industrial (New Construction) and related subclasses

, Commercial (New Construction), Office Building (New Construction),
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Property Class

Stoney Creek

Dundas

Flamborough

Urban

Rural

Urban with
Rural Fire

Urban

Rural

Rural with
Urban Fire

Urban

Rural

Residential

Farmland Awaiting Development - Com
Farmland Awaiting Development - Res
Farmland Awaiting Development - Multi-Res

New Multi-Residential
Multi-Residential

Commercial - Residual
- excess land
Commercial - Office Building
- excess land
Commercial - Parking Lot
- vacant land
Commercial - Shopping
- excess land
Commercial (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
Office Building (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
Shopping (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)

Industrial - Residual
- excess land
- vacant land
Industrial - Large
- excess land
Industrial (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
- vacant land (New Construction)
Large Industrial (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
Pipelines
Farm
Managed Forests

RT
C1
R1
M1
NT
MT

CT
CuU
DT
DU
GT
CX
ST
SuU
XT
XU
YT
YU
ZT
ZU

IT
U

IX

LT
LU
JT
Ju
JX
KT
KU
PT
FT
T

1.285943%
0.964457%
0.964457%
0.964457%
1.285943%
3.184183%

3.428850%
2.400195%
3.428850%
2.400195%
3.428850%
3.428850%
3.428850%
2.400195%
3.350067%
2.345047%
3.350067%
2.345047%
3.350067%
2.345047%

4.715655%
3.300958%
3.300958%
5.303658%
3.712560%
4.596252%
3.217376%
3.217376%
5.184255%
3.628978%
3.084597%
0.241041%
0.314786%

1.178221%
0.883666%
0.883666%
0.883666%
1.178221%
2.889026%

3.215561%
2.250893%
3.215561%
2.250893%
3.215561%
3.215561%
3.215561%
2.250893%
3.136778%
2.195744%
3.136778%
2.195744%
3.136778%
2.195744%

4.379316%
3.065521%
3.065521%
4.909258%
3.436481%
4.259913%
2.981939%
2.981939%
4.789855%
3.352898%
2.897521%
0.226418%
0.294555%

1.222768%
0.917076%
0.917076%
0.917076%
1.222768%
3.011084%

3.303763%
2.312634%
3.303763%
2.312634%
3.303763%
3.303763%
3.303763%
2.312634%
3.224980%
2.257486%
3.224980%
2.257486%
3.224980%
2.257486%

4.518404%
3.162882%
3.162882%
5.072356%
3.550649%
4.399001%
3.079300%
3.079300%
4.952953%
3.467067%
2.974883%
0.229625%
0.298992%

1.289309%
0.966982%
0.966982%
0.966982%
1.289309%
3.193407%

3.435515%
2.404861%
3.435515%
2.404861%
3.435515%
3.435515%
3.435515%
2.404861%
3.356732%
2.349712%
3.356732%
2.349712%
3.356732%
2.349712%

4.726166%
3.308316%
3.308316%
5.315983%
3.721188%
4.606763%
3.224734%
3.224734%
5.196580%
3.637606%
3.090443%
0.242193%
0.316380%

1.184599%
0.888449%
0.888449%
0.888449%
1.184599%
2.906501%

3.228189%
2.259732%
3.228189%
2.259732%
3.228189%
3.228189%
3.228189%
2.259732%
3.149406%
2.204584%
3.149406%
2.204584%
3.149406%
2.204584%

4.399229%
3.079460%
3.079460%
4.932609%
3.452826%
4.279826%
2.995878%
2.995878%
4.813206%
3.369244%
2.908597%
0.227571%
0.296150%

1.247774%
0.935830%
0.935830%
0.935830%
1.247774%
3.079600%

3.353275%
2.347293%
3.353275%
2.347293%
3.353275%
3.353275%
3.353275%
2.347293%
3.274492%
2.292145%
3.274492%
2.292145%
3.274492%
2.292145%

4.596480%
3.217536%
3.217536%
5.163911%
3.614738%
4.477077%
3.133954%
3.133954%
5.044508%
3.531155%
3.018310%
0.238986%
0.311943%

1.270110%
0.952582%
0.952582%
0.952582%
1.270110%
3.140800%

3.397500%
2.378250%
3.397500%
2.378250%
3.397500%
3.397500%
3.397500%
2.378250%
3.318717%
2.323102%
3.318717%
2.323102%
3.318717%
2.323102%

4.666219%
3.266353%
3.266353%
5.245688%
3.671982%
4.546816%
3.182771%
3.182771%
5.126285%
3.588399%
3.057100%
0.240596%
0.314171%

1.175762%
0.881821%
0.881821%
0.881821%
1.175762%
2.882287%

3.210691%
2.247484%
3.210691%
2.247484%
3.210691%
3.210691%
3.210691%
2.247484%
3.131908%
2.192336%
3.131908%
2.192336%
3.131908%
2.192336%

4.371637%
3.060146%
3.060146%
4.900254%
3.430178%
4.252234%
2.976564%
2.976564%
4.780851%
3.346595%
2.893250%
0.225974%
0.293940%

Residual Commercial is comprised of Commercial-Residual, Commercial-Office Building, Commercial-Shopping

Shopping (New Construction) and related subclasses
Residual Industrial is comprised of Industrial-Residual, Industrial (New Construction) and related subclasses
Large Industrial is comprised of Industrial-Large, Large Industrial (New Construction) and related subclasses

, Commercial (New Construction), Office Building (New Construction),




